
How We Can Work Together 

 

Northwest 

Paulette Testani 
ptestani@paelkshomeservice.org 

 (814)270-5553 

 

 

Northwest Central 

Cindy Dollinger 
cdollinger@paelkshomeservice.org 

(814) 289-9326 

 

 
Northeast Central 

Tammy Pursel 
tpursel@paelkshomeservice.org 

(814) 270-5556 

 

    

Northeast 

Kimberly Minor 
kminor@paelkshomeservice.org 

(814) 279-2581 

 

 

Southwest 

Melissa Morgan 
mmorgan@paelkshomeservice.org 

 (814) 270-5595 

 

 

Southwest Central 

 Shelley Lill  
slill@paelkshomeservice.org 

(814) 289-9521 
 

 

Southeast Central 

Grace Egun 
gegun@paelkshomeservice.org 

 (814) 270-5600 

 

 

   Southeast 
  Twanna Vann 
tvann@paelkshomeservice.org  

      (814) 270-5618 

Contact the Regional Coordinator in Your Area 


